 2 2 CATV 29-07-12-01
V29
V
A
LV
E
S
 2 2 CATV 29-07-12-01

S
 3 2 CATV 31-07-12-01
	 ordering information:
	 The following is a listing of valve sections available from stock on a standard basis.
	 standard sections available:
	 SPECIAL SECTIONS AVAILABLE:	 Sections other than the standard models listed can be made to order. Use the order
code Matrix below to generate a model number that meets your requirements. If you
prefer, contact your Sales Representative with your specific requirements and a model
number will be assigned for you. This model number can then be used for future
orders. A minimum order quantity will apply to special valves. Please contact your
Sales Representative.
SOLENOID OPERATED SVW WORK SECTIONS    ALL HAVE #8 SAE PORTS AND LOAD CHECK
	 PART NO.	 SPOOL TYPE/VOLTAGE
	 SVW1BA-T12Q	 4 WAY-3 POSITION/12 VDC
	 SVW1AA-T12Q	 3 POSTION/12 VDC
	 SVW1CA-T12Q	 4 WAY-3 POSITION MOTOR/12 VDC
	 SVW1BA-T11C 	 4 WAY-3 POSITION/120 VAC
SOLENOID OPERATED
SVH WORK SECTIONS  ALL HAVE #8 SAE PORTS AND LOAD CHECK. MODELS WITH RELIEF, FACTORY SET AT 2000 PSI AT 3 GPM